
Decision

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused45407082

45286432

45296902

45398992

45275452

45275862

45279792

45194472

45196872

45270722

45150182

45173792

45185142

45125392

45133702

45149092

45118092

45122142

45125232

45095482

45104162

45109872

45072782

45080872

45092102

45066412

45066472

45066502

44967102

45048102

45066272

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 31/08/2020 to 06/09/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 


