## **Application Decisions:**

## Decisions for period from 31/08/2020 to 06/09/2020

**Classification: DJELR** 

Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision
44967102	Approved
45048102	Refused
45066272	Refused
45066412	Refused
45066472	Refused
45066502	Refused
45072782	Refused
45080872	Approved
45092102	Approved
45095482	Refused
45104162	Approved
45109872	Approved
45118092	Approved
45122142	Approved
45125232	Approved
45125392	Refused
45133702	Approved
45149092	Approved
45150182	Approved
45173792	Refused
45185142	Approved
45194472	Refused
45196872	Approved
45270722	Refused
45275452	Refused
45275862	Refused
45279792	Refused
45286432	Refused
45296902	Approved
45398992	Approved
45407082	Refused